
NEW TRIER BOYS CROSS COUNTRY 2020 Schedule 
 

 
DATE   MEET     TIME   PLACE 
Wednesday, Aug. 12 PRACTICE BEGINS   8:00 AM  NTHS - Winnetka 
   MEET IN G013 (All levels) 
 
Saturday, Aug. 22 TEAM PICTURES (tentative)   9:00   NTHS - Northfield 
 
Monday, Aug. 24  Afternoon Practice Starts    SEE GOOGLE CALENDAR FOR SPECIFIC TIMES 
 
Wednesday, Aug. 26 First Day of School 
 
Thursday, Aug 27 INTRASQUAD/PARENT MEETING 4:45 PM   HOME - NFLD 
 
Saturday, Sept 5  HINSDALE HORNET-RED DEVIL INVITE 9:00 AM   Katherine Legge Park 
 
Saturday, Sept. 12 FIRST TO THE FINISH INVITE - PEORIA 9:00 AM  Detweiller Park -Top 14 

  LAKE PARK INVITE    9:00 AM  Lake Park H.S. 
 
Tuesday, Sept. 15  CSL QUAD MEET - GBS/GBN/MS 4:30 PM   Glenbrook South HS 
 
Saturday, Sept. 19 No Meet – Rosh Hashanah Holiday     
    
Saturday, Sept 26  PALATINE INVITE   9:00 AM  Deer Grove East 
 
Tuesday, Sept 29  CSL QUAD MEET - NW/EV/MS  4:30 PM   Niles West 
 
Saturday, Oct. 3  PAT SAVAGE INVITE   9:00AM   Niles West  

  PEORIA INVITE    11:15 AM  Detweiller Park -Top 7 
  10:00 AM   North side Park.–Top  

Saturday, Oct 10  WHEELING INVITE    9:00 AM  Heritage Park 
 
Saturday, Oct 17  CSL CONFERENCE MEET  9:00 AM  Niles West 
 
Mon, Oct 19  Junior High Meet    4:15 PM   HOME - WJHS  
                                                         
Saturday, Oct 24  IHSA REGIONAL      TBA - Varsity Top 7 
 
Saturday, Oct. 31  IHSA SECTIONAL         TBA - Varsity Top 7 
 
Saturday, Nov 7  IHSA STATE       Detweiller Park 
           PEORIA 
 

MARK YOUR CALENDARS NOW!  Don’t miss a meet because you “did not know and made other plans.” 
 

Important dates:  
 June 15th ‐ Summer School begins & ends July 24th   
 August 12th  ‐ Practice Begins (Please make sure you have registered online – this must be done at 

least one week in advance of practice starting online at: https://newtrierhs‐ar.rschooltoday.com/) 

 August 26th ‐ 1st Day of School  

 August 27th (5:30) ‐ There will be a Mandatory Informational Meeting outside the NFLD Student 
Cafeteria following the intrasquad meet. Athlete and one parent must attend.   

 Banquet – TBD    


